
Mauriceville middle school 

Lady panther volleyball 2019 

 

DATE OPPONNENT SITE 

September 5 (Thurs) LCCA (Scrimmage: 7
th

 Only) HOME 

September 9 (Mon) *Hardin Jefferson HOME  

September 14 (Sat) Tournament @ Deweyville 

 7th and 8th “A Team” Tournament 

September 16 (Mon) *Little Cypress (LCJH) AWAY 

September 23 (Mon) *Lumberton HOME 

September 28 (Sat) Tournament @ Bridge City 

 7th and 8th “A Team” Tournament 

September 30 (Mon) *Bridge City AWAY 

October 7 (Mon) *West Orange Stark HOME 

October 14 (Mon) *Hamshire Fannett AWAY 

October 21 (Mon) *Silsbee HOME 

Start Time: 4:30pm   Order of Games: 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

*Denotes District Game 

8
th

 Grade Coach: Kim Huckaby 7
th

 Grade Coach: Jayme Kugler 

Athletic Director: Randy Crouch  Head VB Coach: Rhonda Williams 

Principal: Kim Cox  Asst. Principal: Heidi Strandberg 


